


[PL] Lista części / [DE] Stückliste / [EN] Parts list / [FR] Liste de pieces / [RO] Listă de piese / [IT] Elenco delle parti / 
[ES] Lista de piezas / [NL] Onderdelenlijst / [HU] Alkatrészlista / [RU] Комплектация / [CZ] Seznam dílů /
[SK] Zoznam dielov / [SE] Reservdelslista
 

2

7 ASM-001581

x2

8 PRT-004723

x2

11 PRT-004730

x2

10 PRT-000941

x8

9 PRT-004715

x4

12 PRT-004737

x2

13 PRT-004729

x2

16 PRT-001534

x1

14 PRT-003929

x2

15 PRT-003935

x2

18 PRT-000356

x6

17 PRT-003934

x2

22 PRT-000582

x4

21 PRT-000586

x1

19 PRT-000459

x8

20 PRT-001436

x4

24 PRT-001488

x8

23 PRT-001489

x8

27 D8

x23

29 M8

x8

25 PRT-001971

x2

26 PRT-004351

x2

28 D10

x64

30 M10

x36

2 ASM-001246

x1

1 ASM-001207

x1

3 ASM-001245

x1

4 ASM-001381

x1

5 ASM-001452

x1

6 ASM-001491

x2



M6 x 5531

x3

M6 x 7032

x4

M8 x 6533

x8

M10 x 5534

x2

 M10 x 6535

x2
M10 x 7036

x32

M10 x 7537

x2

[PL] Lista części / [DE] Stückliste / [EN] Parts list / [FR] Liste de pieces / [RO] Listă de piese / [IT] Elenco delle parti / 
[ES] Lista de piezas / [NL] Onderdelenlijst / [HU] Alkatrészlista / [RU] Комплектация / [CZ] Seznam dílů /
[SK] Zoznam dielov / [SE] Reservdelslista
 

3



[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

4

6 ASM-001491 x1

10 PRT-000941 x4

12 PRT-004737 x1

13 PRT-004729 x1

14 PRT-003929 x1

19 PRT-000459 x1

20 PRT-001436 x2

28 D10 x20

30 M10 x10

36 M10 x 70 x10

28

13

28 36
2830

36
28

10
12

10 28

30

20

14

19
20

36
28 10

6

10
30



6 ASM-001491 x1

10 PRT-000941 x4

12 PRT-004737 x1

13 PRT-004729 x1

14 PRT-003929 x1

19 PRT-000459 x1

20 PRT-001436 x2

28 D10 x20

30 M10 x10

36 M10 x 70 x10

[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

5

20

30 28 13
28 36

14

19

10 28 30

20

12

10
28

36

3028

10

1028
36

6



[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

6

3 ASM-001245 x1

8 PRT-004723 x2

25 PRT-001971 x2

27 D8 x8

28 D10 x8

29 M8 x4

30 M10 x4

33 M8 x 65 x4

36 M10 x 70 x4

29

27
33

25

2830

3
3028

2836

3628

8

27
29

27

33

25

27

8



[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

7

4 ASM-001381 x1

9 PRT-004715 x4

11 PRT-004730 x2

19 PRT-000459 x2

22 PRT-000582 x2

27 D8 x8

28 D10 x16

29 M8 x4

30 M10 x8

33 M8 x 65 x4

36 M10 x 70 x8

27

4

22

27

2919

27

33

11

11

928
30

9

28

36

928

30

9

28

36

27
29

22

1933



[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

8

35

A

23

24

A

5

27

31
21

16

A

5 ASM-001452 x1

16 PRT-001534 x1

21 PRT-000586 x1

23 PRT-001489 x2

24 PRT-001488 x2

27  D8 x3

31 M6 x 55 x3

35  M10 x 65 x2



[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

9

1 ASM-001207 x1

2 ASM-001246 x1

15 PRT-003935 x2

17 PRT-003934 x2

18 PRT-000356 x4

19 PRT-000459 x4

22 PRT-000582 x2

23 PRT-001489 x6

24 PRT-001488 x6

27 D8 x4

30 M10 x4

32 M6 x 70 x4

34 M10x55 x2

37 M10 x 75 x2

18

17

18

18

1

19

34

B
27

32

27

32

C

B

15

22

19

19

15

22

B

19

34

27

32

27

32
C

2

17

18

B

30

B

23

24
37

C

23

24



7 ASM-001581 x2

18 PRT-000356 x2

26 PRT-004351 x2

[PL] Schemat montażu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instrucțiuni de instalare / 
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalación / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepítési utasítások / 
[RU] Инструкция по монтажу / [CZ] Montážní návod / [SK] Inštalačné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner för installation

10

7

26

7
18

26

18


